Locker and
Storage Security
Price List
Effective January 1, 2018
2 Contact Your Preferred Distributor
Education
Known for strong, reliable locker
security, Master Lock specializes in

1710-0390 Nuts & Bolts for 1710/1714/1790 Qty. 50 $9.18
1710-43959 ADA Compliant Key Head –
Order key separately
$1.04
2010-1590 Blank Dialing Tags $0.11
K1525 Control Key for 1525/2076/2010 $8.44
K1630 Control Key for all Built-In Combo
Locks except ADA locks
$8.44
K1695CRM Cut Student Key/Change Key for all
ADA Built-In Combo Locks
$8.44
K1695CM Cut Master Key for all ADA Built-In
Combo Locks
$8.44
K1710W81KM Cut Master Key for 1710/1714/1790 $8.33
K1710W81 Cut Regular Key for 1710/1714/1790 $8.33
K2650BOX Box of 25 key blanks $21.42
MOST POPULAR PRODUCT OPTION PRICING
(not all options shown)
Call Your Customer Care or Sales Representative
For Any Ordering Questions - 1.888.878.9952
IMPORTANT!
When ordering, please review Ordering
Information under the Terms of Sale.
See
Page
3
14 Contact Your Preferred Distributor
Great Technologies
Leading the market with innovative security solutions, Master Lock® offers the
patented BlockGuard® Anti-Shim Technology – the very best in shim deterrence
for combination padlocks.
These enhanced combination locks deter shimming, a method of violating
a lock by inserting a specially designed shim tool into its latch mechanism.
BlockGuard® has unique flat latch technology that actually blocks typical
shimming tools from opening the lock – deterring break-ins.
Master Lock exclusive BlockGuard® Anti-Shim Technology (U.S. Patent No. 8,099,985)
is now available on Models 1502, 1525, 1572, 1585 and 2076.
Wrap Around Latch™ Technology
The Best Lock for Single Point Latch Lockers!
BlockGuard® Anti-Shim Padlock Technology
Advances Padlock Security to the Next Level.
Even in the case of ventilated lockers the
1690/1790 hold strong as the Wrap Around
Latch™ prevents the use of shims and
similar techniques for opening the door.
Dead bolt latch automatically locks in position once
the locker door is shut, preventing defeating the
lock through attempts to move or shim the lock.
A wider operating range reduces the need for
call backs or future maintenance adjustments.
This saves your facility time and money.
The 1690 design offers a much wider operating range.
View the 1690 Video at
The patented model 1690, 1695MKADA, and 1790 built-in locks use the same technology as an
automotive door lock system, utilizing slam shut operation combined with a rotating latch that wraps
around the latch plate. Designed for Single Point Latch Lockers, these locks provide the most robust
design and requires the least adjustment for proper operation (U.S. Patent No. 7,984,630).
Less Maintenance, More Security, Easy-To-Use
Latch Wraps Around The Latch Plate
EXTREMELY SHIM RESISTANT INCREASED HORIZONTAL TOLERANCE
NO
SHIM
FRONT VIEW BACK VIEW FRONT VIEW BACK VIEW
View the BlockGuard® Video at